Alliant Energy, utilities

Ausborn, Kaitlyn, meals/mileage
Baxter, Cody, supplies

Benes, Nichole, meals/mileage

C G Co Emergency Man, contribution
Carrier Access IT LC, consult
CenturyLink, online info

Charles City Foster, contribution
City of Mason City, contribution
Clear Lake Public Li, contribution
Community Kitchen Of, contribution
Crisis Intervention, contribution
DeVries, Alyse, meals/mileage
GlaxoSmithKline Phar, medicine
Gov't Finance Office, purch serv
Healthy Harvest of N, contribution

Hy-Vee Accounts Rece, food/provisions

Johnson, Breanna, twp officer

Kent Rentals LLC, rent

Language Line Servic, consult
Marco Technologies L, rent

Mason City Youth Tas, contribution
Menards, wood

MercyOne Occupationa, med exam
Meservey Public Libr, contribution
NIACOG Housing Trust, contribution
North lowa Area Comm, contribution
North lowa Community, contribution
Northern Lights Home, contribution
O'Hollearn, James, meals/mileage
OneNeck IT Solutions, consult
Retired Senior Volun, contribution
Rockwell Public Libr, contribution
Smith, Diane, meals/mileage
Staples Credit Plan, supplies
Stecker, Barry, chem/gases

Stecker, Barry, meals/mileage
Swaledale Public Lib, contribution
Thornton Public Libr, contribution
Tynan, Steven D, meals/mileage
Ventura Public Libra, contribution
Verizon Wireless, telephone
Verizon Wireless, data line

VISA, fuels

VISA, mailing

VISA, meals/mileage

VISA, supplies

24.56
162.40
16.04
225.62
7350.75
8750.00
79.70
950.00
24044.25
12089.50
2000.00
1250.00
176.54
1440.60
610.00
375.00
153.60
4.36
200.00
58.50
256.43
1875.00
70.89
173.00
2454.75
1250.00
1250.00
625.00
625.00
66.24
1008.00
1500.00
5282.50
89.44
13.44
10.00
14.75
1971.25
3086.75
123.05
4727.00
602.59
282.96
36.88
80.70
1507.01
181.99
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VISA, training

Visit Mason City Inc, contribution
VonEhwegen, Todd, supplies
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv
GRAND TOTAL: 155,272.42

59.00
5550.00
37.38
60500.00
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