Alliant Energy, utilities	24.56	1
Ausborn, Kaitlyn, meals/mileage	162.40	1
Baxter, Cody, supplies	16.04	1
Benes, Nichole, meals/mileage	225.62	1
C G Co Emergency Man, contribution	7350.75	1
Carrier Access IT LC, consult	8750.00	1
CenturyLink, online info	79.70	1
Charles City Foster, contribution	950.00	1
City of Mason City, contribution	24044.25	
		1
Clear Lake Public Li, contribution	12089.50	1
Community Kitchen Of, contribution	2000.00	1
Crisis Intervention, contribution	1250.00	1
DeVries, Alyse, meals/mileage	176.54	1
GlaxoSmithKline Phar, medicine	1440.60	1
Gov't Finance Office, purch serv	610.00	1
Healthy Harvest of N, contribution	375.00	1
Hy-Vee Accounts Rece, food/provisions	153.60	1
Johnson, Breanna, twp officer	4.36	1
Kent Rentals LLC, rent	200.00	1
Language Line Servic, consult	58.50	1
Marco Technologies L, rent	256.43	1
Mason City Youth Tas, contribution	1875.00	1
Menards, wood	70.89	1
MercyOne Occupationa, med exam	173.00	1
Meservey Public Libr, contribution	2454.75	1
NIACOG Housing Trust, contribution	1250.00	1
North Iowa Area Comm, contribution	1250.00	1
North Iowa Community, contribution	625.00	1
Northern Lights Home, contribution	625.00	1
O'Hollearn, James, meals/mileage	66.24	1
OneNeck IT Solutions, consult	1008.00	1
Retired Senior Volun, contribution	1500.00	1
Rockwell Public Libr, contribution	5282.50	1
Smith, Diane, meals/mileage	89.44	3
Staples Credit Plan, supplies	13.44	1
Stecker, Barry, chem/gases	10.00	1
Stecker, Barry, meals/mileage	14.75	1
Swaledale Public Lib, contribution	1971.25	1
Thornton Public Libr, contribution	3086.75	1
Tynan, Steven D, meals/mileage	123.05	1
Ventura Public Libra, contribution	4727.00	1
Verizon Wireless, telephone	602.59	3
Verizon Wireless, data line	282.96	1
VISA, fuels	36.88	1
VISA, mailing	80.70	1
VISA, meals/mileage	1507.01	1
VISA, supplies	181.99	1

VISA, training	59.00	1
Visit Mason City Inc, contribution	5550.00	1
VonEhwegen, Todd, supplies	37.38	1
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv	60500.00	1
CD 441D TOTAL 455 070 40		

GRAND TOTAL: 155,272.42